1
© PAL Architectural  |  4830 Timber Creek Dr. Houston, TX 77017
(713) 946-4343  |  pallighting.comSpecification details may change without prior notice.
lasso infinite SERIES
Suspended  |  Tall (5.12” height)
  16 different width profiles   Tunable white / RGBW options
  Custom joiners for unique
   designs

Emergency Battery Pack
(self-testing)
ORDERING GUIDE
lasso infinite SERIES- Tall
** Only Direct / Indirect will require both part numbers.
For custom outputs enter requested Lm/Ft (see chart below)
Custom ex. 650 / 420 would be 650 Lm/ft direct and 420 Lm/ft indirect.
Lumen Outputs - Lm/ft (based on 4000K output)
Width 30
3”
32
3.2”
34
3.4”
36
3.6”
38
3.8”
40
4”
42
4.2”
44
4.4”
46
4.6”
48
4.8”
50
5”
52
5.2”
54
5.4”
56
5.6”
58
5.8”
60
6”
Direct - Min. 370 384 398 412 426 536 446 459 465 470 476 482 487 493 499 504
Direct - Max. 862 895 928 961 994 1,017 1,040 1,071 1,084 1,097 1,111 1,124 1,137 1,050 1,164 1,177
Indirect - Min. 332 344 357 370 383 393 400 412 417 422 427 432 437 443 448 453
Indirect - Max. 774 804 833 863 892 913 934 961 973 985 997 1,009 1,020 1,032 1,044 1,056
1: FORM
3: LENGTH
8: EMERGENCY BACKUP & CONTROLS
4: MOUNTING 6: FINISH 7: ELECTRICAL5: OPTICS
2: OUTPUT
END CAPS
FE
Flat end cap
CONTROLS
0-10V
0-10V dimming
DALI
(Tunable white)
DMX
(RGBW)
CASAMBI
Wireless controls with
Casambi
 ORDERING EXAMPLE:
LIT-I/D 40 HO HO K40 90 12 C FAL F01M CE UNV DIM0
Custom output min. / max.
CUSTOM PATTERNS (Describe the requested form/pattern - ex. “1 hexagon, approx. 4’ in width”)
Use page 3 and 4 for joiner information and optional grid for
illustration of concept.
Project Name:
Qty: Type:
Product Number:
3
© PAL Architectural  |  4830 Timber Creek Dr. Houston, TX 77017